LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha

6-9 July 2017
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Event # 21 WOMENS 100m Run

MEET RECORD:L.PEREPELOVA UZBEKISTAN 11.24 20/09/2003
Heat 1

LAM ON KI

WENDY ENN
VIKTORIYA ZYABKINA
ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH
NIGINA SHARIPOVA
MIZUKI NAKAMURA
ON-UMA CHATTHA
SON KYEONG MI

Heat 2

0 N N L AW

ALIYA KHATTAB

MIYU MAEYAMA
DUTEE CHAND

SITI FATIMA

OLGA SAFRONOVA

HU CHIA-CHEN
TASSAPORN WANNAKIT
AFA ISMAIL

239
664
478
561
752
412
709
496

453
406
257
560
472
205
725
580

HONG KONG
SINGAPORE

KAZAKHSTAN

MALAYSIA
UZBEKISTAN
JAPAN
THAILAND
KOREA

JORDAN
JAPAN
INDIA
MALAYSIA

KAZAKHSTAN
CHINESE TAIPEI

THAILAND
MALDIVES
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